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USA | Heat Shrink & Abrasion Protection | Heat Shrink | General Purpose, Flexible Polyolefin for Dry Locations |

HSTT Heat Shrink 4 ft (1.2M) Pieces

evaluate
FAQs

design a solution

install & maintain

« Shrink ratio of 2:1 insulates a wide range of diameters and irregular shapes
« Cross-linked, UV resistant material improves flame retardancy, chemical, and temperature resistance

For clear, add "C" to end of part number package suffix (Example HSTT05-48-QC). Contact customer service for additional color

information.

" Meets Mil Spec AMS-DTL-23053/5 Class 1.

Part Number

Product Family

RoHS Compliant

Part Description

Material

Color

CSA Certified

Military Specification

UL Recognized

Length (Ft.)

Flammability Rating

Max. Recovered 1.D. (In.)
Max. Recovered I.D. (mm)
Min. Expanded I.D. (In.)
Min. Expanded I.D. (mm)
Nominal Diameter / Size

Nominal Recovered Wall Thickness
(In.)

Nominal Recovered Wall Thickness
(mm)

Shrink Ratio

Std. Pkg. UOM
Temperature Range
UOM

HSTT75-48-5

HSTT Heat Shrink 4 ft (1.2M) Pieces
Compliant

Thin Wall Polyolefin Heat Shrink
Flame retardant polyolefin cross-linked except clear
Blackt

Yes

AMS-DTL-23053/5 Class 1

E122770

4

Flame Retardant

.375

9.5

.750

19.0

3/4

.030

.8

2:1

PK

-67°F to 275°F (-55°C to 135°C)
PC
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Std. Pkg. Qty.
Min. Order Qty

BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.) E
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